

L  
ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 9163/2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 607 OF 2013

BALLI & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)  
(For bail)

Date: 04/10/2013 This Crl.M.P. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.  
Mr. Jatendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.  
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State will file reply to the bail  
application within four weeks from today.  
List thereafter.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER